State of OREGON, Courty of Klanath Vol. M.S. Page State of OREGON, INC. State of All and All recorded at request of the court of klanath State of Marine Street Angon This Letter of the court of the c	ATE	884 <u>2</u> 5		
Init Le & ESCROW, INC. at the All of the April AD, for			Filed for record at request of:	: 58
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Date Fee Number F	Klamath Falls Or		at4:14 o'clockPM. and duly recorded in VolM88 of MortgagesPage5868 Evelyn_Biehn_County_Clerk ByEvelyn_Aieho	
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : February 5, 1979 Recorded : April 24, 1979 Fee Number : 66088 Book : M79 Page : 9204 County OI : Klamath State OI : Oregon Truster : Norris D Julson Truster : Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee tons secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the of trust. Date : April 15, 1988 State Cf Oregon sts				
Dated : February 5, 1979 Recorded : April 24, 1979 Fee Number : 66088 Bock : M79 Page : 9204 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Norris D Julson Truster : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROM, INC. Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation having raceived from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recling that the obligations accured by ite Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, uncling apriles entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : April 15, 1988 State Cf Oregon ss County Of	~.	DEED O		6 USE
Fee Number : 66088 Book : M79 Page : 9204 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Norris D Julson Trustor : Norris D Julson Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting that the obliga-parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : April 15, 1988 State Cl Oregon State Cl Oregon County OfKlamath	The undersigne	d as Trustee or Successor Tru	ustee under that certain Trust Deart d	
Book: M79 Page: 9204 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Norris D Julson Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneticiary : Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thoreto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : April 15, 1988 State Cf Oregon		: February 5, 19	979 Becorded : Appeil of	
Alamath State Of : Oregon Truster : Norris D Julson Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : April 15, 1988 State Ct Oregon ss County Of Klamath Vol & speered Mollance Moule State The State State of the State State of the State of th	Fee Number	: 66088		
Image: construction of the second	County Of	: Klamath	Book : M/9 Page : 9204	
Image: And Files D Julson Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : April 15, 1988 State Cf Oregon	State Of	: Oregon		
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee Asving received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : April 15, 1988 State Cf Oregon bs County Of Klamath July appeared MaxLacc Multice I to be its voluntary act and deed. Norris D Julson Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Motary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	Trustor	: Norris D Julso		
Beneliciary : Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation Trustee Trustee having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciling that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : April 15, 1988 State Cf Oregon Ss County Of Klamath personally appeared Maxlexe April 15, 1988 Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Breaction of a say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. who being and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Norris D Julson Before Me: Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Maxlexe Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	Trustee			
Date : April 15, 1988 Date : April 15, 1988 State Ct Oregon	Beneficiary	: Wells Farmer D	ROW, INC.	
State Ct Oregon State Ct Oregon County OfKlamath				
BY_Marlenel_Addlington State C1 Oregon County Of_Klamath _April 15_, 1988 Personally appeared Marlene T. Addington duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. S Corporation acknowledged said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority-of its Bogrd of Directors and he dead. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Norris D Julson 17818 Arminta St Reseda, CA 91335	Date	: April 15, 1988		
County O!Klamathss ss				
April 15, 1988. Personally appeared <u>Marlaxe</u> T. <u>Addington</u> , who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. S. Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behall of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and dead. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Norris D Julson 17818 Arminta St Reseda, CA 91335 Before Me: <u>12-12-91</u>	State Cf Oregon			
April 15, 1988. Personally appeared <u>Marlane T. Addington</u> , who being duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. S. Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and dead. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Norris D Julson Before Me: 17818 Arminta St Reseda, CA 91335 Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-17-91	County OI K1	amath	SS	
Personally appeared Marlexe Addington duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Scorporation and that said instrument was signed on behall of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Inc. Scorporation of Directors and he and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Before Me: Inc. Scorporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he and the state of the second deed. Norris D Julson Before Me: Inc. Scorporation by authority of the second deed. Norris D Julson Before Me: Inc. Scorporation by authority of the second deed. Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon May Commission Expires: 12-12-91	April 15	_, 19 <u>88</u> .		
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Norris D Julson 17818 Arminta St Reseda, CA 91335 Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-17-91	Personally appeared	Marlen	e T. Addington, who being	9
Norris D Julson 17818 Arminta St Reseda, CA 91335 Before Me: <u>Alebble K Bengenee</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: <u>12-17-91</u>	AND WHEN RECC	instrument to be its voluntary	act and deed.	n e
Ny Commission Expires: 12-17-91	Norris D Juls 17818 Arminta	son	Before Me:	
		1		
				Į.
				<u>ing san ƙ</u>